VILLASIS WATER DISTRICT
Condensed Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2014

ASSETS

Current Assets:
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Non-Current Assets - Sinking Fund
Trade and Other Receivables
Inventories
Prepayments
Total Current Assets

Non-Current Assets:
Property, Plant and Equipment (Net of Depreciation)
Total Non-Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES and EQUITY

Current Liabilities:
Accounts payable
Inter-Agency Payables
Other Liability Accounts(Contractor's Security deposit B/P)
Total Current Liabilities

Non-Current Liabilities:
Loans Payables
Other Long Term Debts
Total Non-Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Deferred Credits

Equity
Government Equity
Donated Capital
Net Income/ (Loss)
Retained Earnings
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES and EQUITY

6,193,616.31
10,130,839.76
3,313,269.04
757,935.73

20,395,660.84

24,589,972.62

24,589,972.62

44,985,633.46

301,495.23

301,495.23

301,495.23

578,665.94

252,164.18
540,426.00
1,413,547.74
41,899,334.37

44,105,472.29

44,985,633.46




